
FUMC Georgetown

Sun Feb 8, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Tue Feb 10, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

6pm - 7:30pm   Admin Council/ Trustees Mtg
Where: Fellowship Hall

Wed Feb 11, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sat Feb 14, 2026

All day   Valentine's Day
Sat Feb 14, 2026
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sun Feb 15, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Tue Feb 17, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Wed Feb 18, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown



FUMC Georgetown

Sun Feb 22, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Tue Feb 24, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Wed Feb 25, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sat Feb 28, 2026

11am - 12:30pm   Free Luncheon
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sun Mar 1, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Tue Mar 3, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Wed Mar 4, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sun Mar 8, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown



FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Tue Mar 10, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

6pm - 7:30pm   Admin Council/ Trustees Mtg
Where: Fellowship Hall

Wed Mar 11, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sun Mar 15, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Tue Mar 17, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Wed Mar 18, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sun Mar 22, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

9:30am - 10:30am   Worship Service
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

10:45am - 11:30am   Adult Sunday School
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown



FUMC Georgetown

Tue Mar 24, 2026

9am - 10am   Bible Study
Where: Church Fellowship Hall
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Wed Mar 25, 2026

6pm - 7pm   Choir Practice
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown

Sat Mar 28, 2026

11am - 12:30pm   Free Luncheon
Calendar: FUMC Georgetown


